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Rheintalcup 2016

P6 SENIOREN

Rang [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
1 [Nicola Graber 1995 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 5.7014.400 2|5.2013.550 3]4.6013.750 2|4.4013.250 5|5.3013.950 2|5.1014.000 1]30.30 82.900
2 Daniel Radovesnicky 1994 |Tschechien INTL 5.5014.250 3|4.4012.750 7|4.0011.900 11|4.4013.500 2|4.7013.850 3|5.0014.000 1|28.00 80.250
3  |Vinzenz Hock 1996 |Osterreich INTL 4.8011.900 13]5.4013.800 1(6.6015.000 1/5.2013.900 1{4.9013.700 4|5.7011.300 10|32.60 79.600
4 |Ondrej Janeczko 1996 |Tschechien INTL 4.6013.000 8|3.3012.000 9(4.7013.650 3|5.2013.500 2(4.7011.200 14/4.7013.100 6|27.20 76.450
5 Daniel Kopeinik 1995 |Osterreich INTL 5.6013.000 8|5.4013.400 4|4.3012.600 8|4.4013.000 8|4.2012.350 11|4.1011,150 11|28.00 75.500
6 |Petar Vefic 1999 |Serbien INTL 5.2012.600 11(4.1010.350 15/4.7013.100 6{5.2013.350 4|4.6012.350 11|5.0013.400 4|28.80 75.150
7 |Niklas Volk 1997 |Deutschland INTL 3.9012.550 12(3.5011,900 11/4.1011.750 12{3.6012.500 103.70 12,750 10|3.9011.800 7|22.70 73.250
8 |Dominik Fett 1997 |Deutschland INTL 4.6011.500 14]4.0011.200 13(4.0012.250 10/4.4011.700 11{3.7012.950 7|4.4011.800 7|25.10 71.400
9 |Marvin Lauer 1997 |Deutschland INTL 4.5013.200 7|2.9010.500 14(2.3010.400 13|4.4013.150 7(4.3013.400 6|3.0010.700 12|21.40 71.350
10 |Manuel Kast 1995 |STV St. Margrethen SGTV 6.2014.450 1 4.7013.350 4|5.2013.250 5[4.9013.600 5|5.3013.150 5(26.30 67.800
11 |Marco Pfyl 1997 |STV Pfaffikon-Freienbach KSTV 5.6013.250 5/5.1013.200 5 5.3014.200 1|5.6014.000 1(21.60 54.650
12 |Matthias Schwab 1991 |Osterreich INTL 4.8013.050 6[4.1012.350 9 5.2011.600 13(5.3011.800 7|19.40 48.800
13 |Severin Kranzimiiller 1994 |Osterreich INTL 4.8013.600 2(4.3012.850 7 4.4012.900 8 13.50 39.350
14 |Svjatoslav Solovjev 1996 |Tschechien INTL 5.5013.600 5(4.3012.000 9 4.4012.800 9 14.20 38.400
15 (Peter Seufert 1996 |Deutschland INTL 4.3012.900 10|4.1011.700 12 4.0012.900 8 12.40 37.500
16 |Dirk Kathan 1997 |Osterreich INTL 5.6014.050 4|4.8012.700 8 10.40 26.750
17 |David Kathan 1997 |Osterreich INTL 5.4013.300 6 5.40 13.300
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Rheintalcup 2016

P6 JUNIOREN
Rang [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Boden Pferd Ringe Sprung Barren Reck Total
1 [Martino Morosi 1999 [US Ascona TI 5.0013.300 3(4.7013.250 2|4.7013.850 1[4.4013.100 2|4.5013.350 1|4.6013.100 1{27.90 79.950
2 Kristijan Gojkovic 1999 |[STV Lenzburg AG 4.8013.300 3(4.7013.250 2{4.4012.800 4|4.4012.750 7|4.5013.150 2|4.5013.100 1(27.30 78.350
3 |Tobias Stockli 1998 [TV Aeschi SO 5.0013.050 10(4.8011,700 10/4.9013.350 3[4.4011.750 20{4.8011.850 20|4.6012.350 628.50 74.050
4 |Pascal Brendel 2003 |Deutschland INTL 4.6013.100 7|4.6013.550 1{2.9011.600 14]3.6012.200 14(4.6013.050 4|2.8010.050 25|23.10 73.550
5 |Andrin Frey 2000 [TV Steffisburg BE 5.4013.200 6(4.7011.,000 19/4.6012.200 10{5.2012.850 6[4.5012.300 13]|4.3011.950 9(28.70 73.500
6 Jonas Huwyler 2002 |TV Ebikon LU/OW/NW ]4.3012.800 14]4.1011.900 8]4.5011.050 20|3.6012.400 11|4.1012.650 7|3.4011.950 9|24.00 72.750
7 |Davide Bieri 2001 |TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 4.7013.100 7|4.1010.400 22(4.4012.400 8|3.6012.750 7(4.4012.200 17|4.3011.700 12|25.50 72.550
8 |Niklas Neuhausel 2001 |Deutschland INTL 4.4012,950 11]3.6011.700 10{3.9012.550 6]3.6010.900 32(3.3012.700 6|1.9010.350 23|20.70 71.150
9 |Nico Neeser 1999 [STV Schlossrued AG 4.0012.300 23]4.9011.600 12(4.4012.350 9/3.6012.100 16{4.5010.100 32|3.50 11,700 12|24.90 70.150
10 |Radomir Sliz 1999 [Tschechien INTL 4.4013.100 7|4.0011.200 18(2.4011.000 21|3.6010.800 33(3.7012.400 9|3.1011.350 16|21.20 69.850
11 |David Bont 2002 |TV Bilach TV 4.9013.300 3(4.7010.600 21{3.3011.500 15|3.6012.250 13]3.4010.600 274.20 11.400 15(24.10 69.650
12 |Askhab Matiev 2002 |Osterreich INTL 4.3012.850 12(4.0011.450 14(2.40 10.900 24|3.00 10.950 30/3.9011.550 23|2.5010.950 18(20.10 68.650
13 |Florian Reindl 1999 [Deutschland INTL 4.6011.750 28]2.70 8.900 31{3.7011.200 19]4.4013.100 2(2.8010.900 25/4.0012.000 8|22.20 67.850
14 |Richard Palicka 1998 |Osterreich INTL 3.9012.250 24|3.40 7.500 343.9011.350 18(4.4013.050 4|3.9012.350 12|3.3011.250 17|22.80 67.750
15 |Timo Rister 2000 |Deutschland INTL 4.1012.150 25|3.6010.100 23(3.1011.000 21/3.00 11.450 23(3.9012.400 9|3.9010.450 22|21.60 67.550
16 |Steven Hutter 2001 |KTV Oberriet SGTV 4.1011.600 30(3.60 9.650 26{3.4011.500 15|3.6012.150 15/3.7012.150 18[2.70 9.700 27(21.10 66.750
17 |Yannik Riifenacht 2002 |TV Sissach NKL 4.3012.650 19(4.3011.400 15{2.3010.350 25|3.0011.350 25/3.90 9.500 35|3.6010.300 24(21.40 65.550
18 |Daniel Zander 2000 |Osterreich INTL 4.2012.550 20(3.70 7,100 35(2.50 10.950 23|3.6011.750 20|3.9012.300 13|2.3010.850 19(20.20 65.500
19 |Alexander Kunz 2003 |Deutschland INTL 4.6011.950 26/2.90 8.950 303.4011.700 12|3.60 11,350 25[3.9012.250 16/3.80 9.000 31|22.20 65.200
20 |Fabio Strauss 1999 [TV Siblingen SHTV 4.7012.850 12|3.40 9.550 28/3.7010.250 26/3.0011.300 27|3.9011.850 20{2.80 8.900 32|21.50 64.700
21 |Sonam Biiwang 2002 |TV Neftenbach v 4.7012.800 14]4.60 9.300 29(3.1011.400 17/3.00 11.250 28{3.50 8.300 36/3.20 10.500 20|22.10 63.550
22 |Benjamin Pfyffer 2002 |TV Hegi ZTvV 4.5012.350 22|4.3010.050 24]2.60 8.950 31|3.6012.600 10{3.90 9.950 34|3.10 9.500 29(22.00 63.400
23 |Marc Heidelberger 2002 |TV Rimlang v 5.0012.800 14[3.20 8.800 32/2.40 9.000 30{4.4012.700 9|3.9010.000 33|3.00 9.750 26(21.90 63.050
24 |Tim Randegger 2000 |TV Wadenswil TV 5.0013.400 2|5.0011.600 12 4.4012.950 5(4.3012.300 13{4.4012.200 7|23.10 62.450
25 |Srecko Stojadinovic 2000 |Serbien INTL 4.3011.850 27|3.90 8.500 33(2.60 9.100 29/3.6012.100 16{3.7010.600 27|3.30 4.900 36|21.40 57.050
26 (Jonatan Vara 2003 |Deutschland INTL 3.9011.750 28(2.30 5.300 36/2.20 9.200 28{2.8011.850 19|2.9010.500 30|2.80 7.350 3316.90 55.950
27 |Severin Michel 2001 |STV Frauenfeld TG 4.2012.800 14 3.6011.700 12]3.60 11,550 22|3.20 12,150 18]2.40 6.450 34|17.00 54.650
28 |Fabian Bischofberger 1998 [STV Miinchwilen TG 4.9012,500 5|4.1013.500 2 4.1012,950 5|4.5012.650 3(17.60 51.600
29 |Kay Schlatter 2002 |STV Wetzikon v 4.7012.650 4|4.7012.700 5 4.4012.450 8|3.4012.500 4(17.20 50.300
30 [MarcEngeli 1999 [STV Marwil TG 5.3013.900 1 4.4013.650 1{3.9010.850 26{3.4011.650 14|17.00 50.050
31 (Ian Raubal 2001 |TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 4.5012.000 7|4.6012.450 7 4.6011.750 22|5.1011.950 9(18.80 48.150
32 |Jonas Schmidiger 1998 |[STV Rain LU/OW/NW |4.3012.550 20{3.00 10.750 20 3.6012.350 12{3.2012.400 9 14.10 48.050
33 [Samuel Willisch 2000 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG 4.2010.000 25|3.2012.000 11 4.6013.150 2|4.2012.450 5(16.20 47.600
34 ([Ivo Vdgele 2000 |STV Eien-Kleindéttingen AG 4.1012,700 18|3.3011.350 17 2.8011.950 18 2.30 9.300 30(12.50 45.300
35 |Alan Laasner 2002 |TV Rickenbach ZH TV 4.2012.350 6(2.3010.150 27 3.2011.300 24/2.6010.500 20(12.30 44.300
36 |Nick Spichiger 2001 |BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |3.1011.100 31 2.0010.300 34|2.60 7.950 37|1.70 9.600 28|9.40 38.950
37 |Raphael Wolfisberg 2000 |STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW [3.2010.600 33 2.0011.150 29|3.0010.600 27|1.00 5.300 35/9.20 37.650
38 |Lukas Roos 2001 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.6010.900 32|1.50 1.500 37 2.8011.400 24|2.30 6.900 38 10.20 30.700
39 [Noah Bitterli 2001 |TV Oberbuchsiten SO 43011.750 9 4.5010.500 30 8.80 22.250
40 |[Nils Lang 1999 |[STV Rain LU/OW/NW 2.90 9.600 27 2.0010.950 30 4.90 20.550
41 [Marco Staubitzer 1999 [TV Inkwil BE 4.2011.400 15 420 11.400
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